How To Apply:

Pe n n Sy | Va n i a * Log onto the JobGateway website at www.pacareerlink.pa.gov;
« Click on Search Jobs, then Display Additional Search Options;
[ ] M « Enter one of the Job Order #'s into the Job Order Number field and
then click Search.
a reer I n To apply for a job you must complete an on-line registration, and be a
US citizen,
a permanent resident alien, or be authorized to work in the United States
Chester County o

PA CareerlLink Job Opernings

updated 3/23/20
Joﬁuﬁzzrg Job Title Minimum Wage/Salary| Zip Code Posting Date
13760214  Health & Safety Specialist (Field Based) - RO0006278 Competitive 19355 03/23/2020
13761084  Care Coordinator RN Competitive 19301 03/23/2020
13761088  Solutions Consultant Competitive 19341 03/23/2020
13761090 Care Coordinator MSW, Per Diem Competitive 19301 03/23/2020
13761096 Care Coordinator MSW Competitive 19301 03/23/2020
13761114  Warehouse Operator - Temp Competitive 19355 03/23/2020
13761118  Shipping Coordinator - Temp Competitive 19355 03/23/2020
13761170  Client Account Manager Competitive 19380 03/23/2020
13761218  Principal Solution Architect, SAP-Supply Chain & Procurement Competitive 19341 03/23/2020
13761221  Sr. Software Engineer, Digital and Transformation - Xamarin Competitive 19341 03/23/2020
13761226  Software Engineer, Digital and Transformation, Xamarin Competitive 19341 03/23/2020
13761256 Inventory Planner Il - PA Competitive 19380 03/23/2020
13761286  We Want Food Servers & Wait Staff Competitive 19382 03/23/2020
13761359  Personal Care Aide Competitive 19465 03/23/2020
13761344  Senior Business Analyst, Inventory Capacity Planning Competitive 19380 03/23/2020
13761475 Food Services Assistant Competitive 19301 03/23/2020
13760056  Sr. Regulatory Affairs Specialist Competitive 19341 03/22/2020
13760061  Software Engineer, D&T, Digtl Mfg Competitive 19341 03/22/2020
13760088  Wknd Phys Ther 2/4 Competitive 19355 03/22/2020
13760108  Registered Nurse (RN) - 36 hrs per week, Nights - Telemetry/Oncology Competitive 19301 03/22/2020
13760170  Stability Coordinator Competitive 19341 03/22/2020
13760182  Pest Control Technician Competitive 19355 03/22/2020
13757865  Shopper Team Member Competitive 19341 03/21/2020
13757898  Sr Software Engineer Competitive 19355 03/21/2020
13757925  Facilities Maintenance Technician Il Competitive 19341 03/21/2020
13755291 00035449631 Competitive 19355 03/20/2020
13755310  Full Time Caregiver 3 PM -11 PM Competitive 19341 03/20/2020
13755341  FP&A Ops Program Manager, Quality Competitive 19341 03/20/2020
13755344  FP&A Ops Program Manager, Devices Competitive 19341 03/20/2020
13755350 WO0O0782 ETL/ELT Integration Specialist Competitive 19355 03/20/2020
13755383  Recruiter-Merakey Competitive 19341 03/20/2020
13755474  GDEB Mobility Device Management Enterprise Sys Spt Analyst 1 Competitive 19355 03/20/2020
13755533  CAREGiver Competitive 19380 03/20/2020
13755541 Technology Lead - US - 55611BR Competitive 19355 03/20/2020
13755568  SrIndustry Director Cloud Competitive 19355 03/20/2020
13755582  Data Governance Specialist Competitive 19341 03/20/2020
13755660  Solutions Architect, D&T, SAP Successfactors Competitive 19341 03/20/2020
13755681  Sales Consultant Bilingual Competitive 19363 03/20/2020
13755688  Enterprise Architect Identity and Access Management Competitive 19355 03/20/2020
13755690  Backup Administration Competitive 19355 03/20/2020
13755718  Engineer / Scientist Professional Competitive 19341 03/20/2020
13755730  Operator, Forklift (Intermediate) Competitive 19363 03/20/2020
13755762  Shopper Team Member Competitive 19341 03/20/2020

13749032 WFM Real-Time Analyst Competitive 19355 3/19/2020



Job Posting

Number

13749092
13749094

13749095
13749101

13749107
13749109
13749110
13749111
13749216
13749231
13749285
13749286
13749323
13749336
13749338
13749340
13749352
13749387
13749428
13747638
13747642
13747653
13747671
13747676
13747682
13747688
13747699
13747892

13747968

13747994
13748031
13748036

13748043
13748045

13748050
13748056

13748058
13748059

13748063

13748072
13748079

13748083
13748084
13748085
13748086
13748096
13748116
13748119
13748122
13748127
13748131
13748134
13748139

Job Title

Fine Grade Dozer Operator
Pipe Layer (Sign-on Bonus)

Assistant Field Manager - Landscape Maintenance
Quality Assurance Manager

Commercial Account Executive

HR Generalist

Warehouse Clerks

Project Coordinator

Aircraft Maintenance and Repair

Cook Part Time

Patient Engagement Specialist

Solution Leader, Cloud Security and Governance
Manufacturing Assembler

Epic Application Analyst- Optime and Anesthesia
Second Cook

Environmental Services Associate

Analyst Plate Supply Chain Management

Group Manager

Specialist, HR, Exton

Project Engineer - Civil Design

Registered Nurse (RN) - Home Health
Registered Nurse (RN) - Home Health Visits

Sr Laboratory Assistant

rrogrdirividiidger, CULTigiLidl 1eCiuivgy veveluplinierie - Auvdliteu
ThAavamine

rrogiailirividiiagen, CUllIieiidl 1eLiuvivgy VeEVEIUPITIETIL - UIHLUIVEY oL
Addonimicteation C

rrogrdaitiividaliager, CuUltieitidl 1eciiuivgy vevelupInIEriL = Seil ijecturl

Crimbminnn

Radiology Tech Assistant
Temporary Sewing Machine Operator

Systems Analyst

Associate Economist
Director of IDD Services
Clinical Support Services Coordinator

Truancy Mobile Therapist- Spanish Speaking
Truancy Case Manager (Bilingual Preferred)

Certified Recovery Specialist
Intensive Case Manager- Bilingual Preferred (Spanish Speaking)

Direct Support Professional (In-Home)
Direct Support Professional (In-Home)

Drug & Alcohol Outpatient Therapist - Evenings
Family-Based Clinician (Spanish Speaking Preferred)
Therapeutic Support Staff

Therapeutic Support Staff

Recovery Support Staff

Residential Caseworker

Outpatient Therapist (License preferred)
Behavior Specialist Consultant

Crisis Counselor

Mobile Therapist

Mobile Therapist

Nurse

Behavior Specialist Consultant

Student Assistance Program Counselor (SAP)
Certified Peer Specialist

Minimum Wage/Salary

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
$65000.00/year
$65000.00/year
$52000.00/year
$24960.00/year
$31200.00/year
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
$10140.00/year

$92000.00/year

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Zip Code

19382
19382
19374
19355
19355
19355
19355
19355
19320
19341
19355
19355
19341
19355
19355
19355
19320
19382
19341
19382
19390
19341
19341
19341
19341
19341
19341
19320

19355

19380

19341
19348
19341
19341
19341
19348
19341
19348
19348
19341
19341
19348
19382
19341
19341
19348
19341
19348
19341
19341
19341
19341
19341

Posting Date

3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020

3/18/2020

3/18/2020

3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020



Job Posting

Number

13748150
13748175
13748177
13748178
13748184
13748196
13748202

13748219
13748220
13748228
13748231
13748234
13748242
13748295
13748332
13746669
13746738
13746742
13746945
13747001
13747005
13747008
13747085
13747092
13747095
13747098
13747101
13747117
13747159
13747162
13747163
13747165
13747179
13747265
13747276
13747284
13744305
13744331
13745753
13745760

13745799

13745805
13745843
13745848
13745879
13745881
13745882
13745888
13745962
13745977
13746023
13746026
13746178

Job Title

Recovery Specialist |
UXO Technician Il
Physical/Medical Rehab
Sr Laboratory Assistant
Retail Sales Consultant
OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR
Sr Scrum Master

Senior Retail Consultant

Field Services Technician - Spring

Patient Svcs Rep SATS

Crewmember - Landscape Maintenance

Field Manager - Landscape Maintenance

Identity and Access Management Technical Analyst
Sr. Analyst, FP&A

Project Analyst

Wknd Clin Lab Scientist 2/4

Registered Nurse / RN - Long-term care skilled facility
Registered Nurse / RN - outpatient

ISPA ELL Coordinator

Senior Interface Engineer

Enterprise Architect Identity and Access Management
Merchandiser

Food Service Assistant

CAD Designer

Project Manager

Registration Specialist, Per Diem (Malver, PA)

Rep PS Il (Phleb) - Site Lead- Kennett Square, Pennsylvania
Microbiology Sample Receiving Technician

Director Corporate HSE

Sr. Formulation Control Specialist

Manager Business Intelligence

Recruiter, NA

Software Engineer 2

EAP CARE MANAGER

EAP Care Manager-Part Time

Seasonal Associate - EAP

Associate Underwriter- Digital Commercial Lines - 333096
Lead Teacher - 20000527

Lead Teacher - 20000464

Desktop Word Processor

Wknd Clin Lab Scientist 2/4 Weekends

Wknd Clin Lab Scientist 2/4 Weekends

Senior Technical Editor - United StateslLocations
Senior Environmental Services Associate

Sorter Donated Clothing

Material Handler DC Retail

Sr Industry Directory

IT Specialist 2

#00381 Drug & Alcohol Case Management Specialist
#00383 EMS Training Coordinator

Maintenance Worker

Personal Care Aide

Marketing Assistant

Minimum Wage/Salary

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
$34054.80/year
Competitive
$44245.76/year
$45760.00/year
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Zip Code

19348
19380
19355
19301
19363
19341
19341

19363

19475
19380
19374
19374
19341
19380
19341
19301
19382
19390
19341
19355
19355
19348
19355
19382
19382
19355
19348
19475
19341
19341
19355
19341
19355
19341
19341
19341
19382
19372
19372
19382

19301

19301
19355
19355
19372
19311
19355
19355
19382
19320
19464
19464
19355

Posting Date

3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020

3/18/2020

3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020

3/16/2020

3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020



Job Posting

Number Job Title Minimum Wage/Salary| Zip Code Posting Date
13746183  Part Time Maintenance Technician/Grounds Keeper Competitive 19320 3/16/2020
13746299  Sr. Accountant Competitive 19380 3/16/2020
13746312  Machine Operator - 2nd shift Competitive 19311 3/16/2020
13746317 Maintenance Mechanic Competitive 19311 3/16/2020
13746319  Truck Driver 1 Competitive 19311 3/16/2020
13746333  Store Driver Competitive 19341 3/16/2020
13744202  Consulting Manager Competitive 19355 3/15/2020
13744207 Lot Attendant Competitive 19382 3/15/2020
13744208  Registered Nurse (RN) - 3/4 Day Weekend Program - PACU Competitive 19301 3/15/2020
13744221  Sonographer, Per Diem Competitive 19301 3/15/2020
13744232  Polysomnographic Technician Competitive 19301 3/15/2020
13744268  Director Corporate HSE Competitive 19341 3/15/2020
13744277  Sr. Formulation Control Specialist Competitive 19341 3/15/2020
13744278  Recruiter, NA Competitive 19341 3/15/2020
13743921 Food Service Assistant Competitive 19301 3/14/2020
13743983  Sales Associate - West Chester Competitive 19382 3/14/2020
13743991  Regional Market Sector Leader - Environment Competitive 19341 3/14/2020
13744002 Lab Document Management Competitive 19341 3/14/2020
13744006  Accounts Payable Specialist Il Competitive 19355 3/14/2020
13744036  Manager Validation Technology and Engineering Competitive 19341 3/14/2020
13744052  Store Driver Competitive 19380 3/14/2020
13744054  Sales and Commercial Associate Competitive 19380 3/14/2020
13744056  Store Driver Competitive 19341 3/14/2020
13744075  Nurse Practitioner CN Competitive 19301 3/14/2020
13744111 Facilities Maintenance Technician Il Competitive 19341 3/14/2020
13744146  Associate Director Finance Competitive 19341 3/14/2020
13744153  GDEB Onsite Techical Staffing Network Team lead Competitive 19355 3/14/2020
13744172 RN Primary Care Nurse Competitive 19390 3/14/2020
13744181  Sr Quality Specialist Quality Auditing Competitive 19341 3/14/2020

13744188  Accounts Payable Specialist Il Competitive 19355 3/14/2020



Job Posting

Number Job Title Minimum Wage/Salary| Zip Code Posting Date




Job Posting

Job Title Minimum Wage/Salary| Zip Code Posting Date

Number

R R 3 — F
A proud partner of the AmericanJobCenternetwork




