

How To Apply:

- Log onto the JobGateway website at www.pacareerlink.pa.gov;
 Click on Search Jobs, then Display Additional Search Options;
 Enter one of the Job Order #'s into the Job Order Number field and then click Search.

To apply for a job you must complete an on-line registration, and be a US citizen,

a permanent resident alien, or be authorized to work in the United States of America.

PA CareerLink Job Opernings

updated 3/23/20

updated 3/23/20				
Job Posting Number	Job Title	Minimum Wage/Salary	Zip Code	Posting Da
13760214	Health & Safety Specialist (Field Based) - R00006278	Competitive	19355	03/23/202
13761084	Care Coordinator RN	Competitive	19301	03/23/202
13761088	Solutions Consultant	Competitive	19341	03/23/202
13761090	Care Coordinator MSW, Per Diem	Competitive	19301	03/23/20
13761096	Care Coordinator MSW	Competitive	19301	03/23/20
13761114	Warehouse Operator - Temp	Competitive	19355	03/23/20
13761118	Shipping Coordinator - Temp	Competitive	19355	03/23/20
13761170	Client Account Manager	Competitive	19380	03/23/20
13761218	Principal Solution Architect, SAP-Supply Chain & Procurement	Competitive	19341	03/23/20
13761221	Sr. Software Engineer, Digital and Transformation - Xamarin	Competitive	19341	03/23/20
13761226	Software Engineer, Digital and Transformation, Xamarin	Competitive	19341	03/23/20
13761256	Inventory Planner III - PA	Competitive	19380	03/23/20
13761286	We Want Food Servers & Wait Staff	Competitive	19382	03/23/20
13761359	Personal Care Aide	Competitive	19465	03/23/20
13761344	Senior Business Analyst, Inventory Capacity Planning	Competitive	19380	03/23/20
13761475	Food Services Assistant	Competitive	19301	03/23/20
13760056	Sr. Regulatory Affairs Specialist	Competitive	19341	03/22/20
13760061	Software Engineer, D&T, Digtl Mfg	Competitive	19341	03/22/20
13760088	Wknd Phys Ther 2/4	Competitive	19355	03/22/20
13760108	Registered Nurse (RN) - 36 hrs per week, Nights - Telemetry/Oncology	Competitive	19301	03/22/20
13760170	Stability Coordinator	Competitive	19341	03/22/20
13760182	Pest Control Technician	Competitive	19355	03/22/20
13757865	Shopper Team Member	Competitive	19341	03/21/20
13757898	Sr Software Engineer	Competitive	19355	03/21/20
13757925	Facilities Maintenance Technician II	Competitive	19341	03/21/20
13755291	00035449631	Competitive	19355	03/20/20
13755310	Full Time Caregiver 3 PM -11 PM	Competitive	19341	03/20/20
13755341	FP&A Ops Program Manager, Quality	Competitive	19341	03/20/20
13755344	FP&A Ops Program Manager, Devices	Competitive	19341	03/20/20
13755350	W00782 ETL/ELT Integration Specialist	Competitive	19355	03/20/20
13755383	Recruiter-Merakey	Competitive	19341	03/20/20
13755474	GDEB Mobility Device Management Enterprise Sys Spt Analyst 1	Competitive	19355	03/20/20
13755533	CAREGiver	Competitive	19380	03/20/20
13755541	Technology Lead - US - 55611BR	Competitive	19355	03/20/20
13755568	Sr Industry Director Cloud	Competitive	19355	03/20/20
13755582	Data Governance Specialist	Competitive	19341	03/20/20
13755660	Solutions Architect, D&T, SAP Successfactors	Competitive	19341	03/20/20
13755681	Sales Consultant Bilingual	Competitive	19363	03/20/20
13755688	Enterprise Architect Identity and Access Management	Competitive	19355	03/20/20
13755690	Backup Administration	Competitive	19355	03/20/20
13755718	Engineer / Scientist Professional	Competitive	19341	03/20/20
13755710	Operator, Forklift (Intermediate)	Competitive	19363	03/20/20
13755762	Shopper Team Member	Competitive	19341	03/20/20
13749032	WFM Real-Time Analyst	Competitive	19355	3/19/202

Job Posting Number	Job Title	Minimum Wage/Salary	Zip Code	Posting Date
13749092	Fine Grade Dozer Operator	Competitive	19382	3/19/2020
13749094	Pipe Layer (Sign-on Bonus)	Competitive	19382	3/19/2020
13749095	Assistant Field Manager - Landscape Maintenance Quality Assurance Manager	Competitive	19374	3/19/2020
13749101	Commercial Account Executive	\$65000.00/year	19355	3/19/2020
13749107	HR Generalist	\$65000.00/year	19355	3/19/2020
13749109	Warehouse Clerks	\$52000.00/year	19355	3/19/2020
13749110		\$24960.00/year	19355	3/19/2020
13749111	Project Coordinator	\$31200.00/year	19355	3/19/2020
13749216	Aircraft Maintenance and Repair	Competitive	19320	3/19/2020
13749231	Cook Part Time	Competitive	19341	3/19/2020
13749285	Patient Engagement Specialist	Competitive	19355	3/19/2020
13749286	Solution Leader, Cloud Security and Governance	Competitive	19355	3/19/2020
13749323	Manufacturing Assembler	Competitive	19341	3/19/2020
13749336	Epic Application Analyst- Optime and Anesthesia	Competitive	19355	3/19/2020
13749338	Second Cook	Competitive	19355	3/19/2020
13749340	Environmental Services Associate	Competitive	19355	3/19/2020
13749352	Analyst Plate Supply Chain Management	Competitive	19320	3/19/2020
13749387	Group Manager	Competitive	19382	3/19/2020
13749428	Specialist, HR, Exton	Competitive	19341	3/19/2020
13747638	Project Engineer - Civil Design	Competitive	19382	3/18/2020
13747642	Registered Nurse (RN) - Home Health	Competitive	19390	3/18/2020
13747653	Registered Nurse (RN) - Home Health Visits	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13747671	Sr Laboratory Assistant reciniology Development - Advanced	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13747676	Thogram Manager, commercial recimology Development - Advanced Thogram from the commercial recimology development - oncology a	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13747682	निष्ठां वात्रां शिवावहुदा, Commercial Technology Development - Oncology &	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13747688	Suctome	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13747699	Radiology Tech Assistant	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13747892	Temporary Sewing Machine Operator	\$10140.00/year	19320	3/18/2020
13747968	Systems Analyst	\$92000.00/year	19355	3/18/2020
13747994	Associate Economist	Competitive	19380	3/18/2020
13748031	Director of IDD Services	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748036	Clinical Support Services Coordinator	Competitive	19348	3/18/2020
13748043	Truancy Mobile Therapist- Spanish Speaking	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748045	Truancy Case Manager (Bilingual Preferred)	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748050	Certified Recovery Specialist	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748056	Intensive Case Manager- Bilingual Preferred (Spanish Speaking)	Competitive	19348	3/18/2020
13748058	Direct Support Professional (In-Home)	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748059	Direct Support Professional (In-Home)	Competitive	19348	3/18/2020
13748063	Drug & Alcohol Outpatient Therapist - Evenings	Competitive	19348	3/18/2020
13748072	Family-Based Clinician (Spanish Speaking Preferred)	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748079	Therapeutic Support Staff	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748083	Therapeutic Support Staff	Competitive	19348	3/18/2020
13748084	Recovery Support Staff	Competitive	19382	3/18/2020
13748085	Residential Caseworker	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748086	Outpatient Therapist (License preferred)	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748096	Behavior Specialist Consultant	Competitive	19348	3/18/2020
13748116	Crisis Counselor	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748119	Mobile Therapist	Competitive	19348	3/18/2020
13748122	Mobile Therapist	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748127	Nurse	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748131	Behavior Specialist Consultant	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748134	Student Assistance Program Counselor (SAP)	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748139	Certified Peer Specialist	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020

Job Posting Number	Job Title	Minimum Wage/Salary	Zip Code	Posting Date
13748150	Recovery Specialist I	Competitive	19348	3/18/2020
13748175	UXO Technician III	Competitive	19380	3/18/2020
13748177	Physical/Medical Rehab	Competitive	19355	3/18/2020
13748178	Sr Laboratory Assistant	Competitive	19301	3/18/2020
13748184	Retail Sales Consultant	Competitive	19363	3/18/2020
13748196	OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748202	Sr Scrum Master	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748219	Senior Retail Consultant	Competitive	19363	3/18/2020
13748220	Field Services Technician - Spring	Competitive	19475	3/18/2020
13748228	Patient Svcs Rep SATS	Competitive	19380	3/18/2020
13748231	Crewmember - Landscape Maintenance	Competitive	19374	3/18/2020
13748234	Field Manager - Landscape Maintenance	Competitive	19374	3/18/2020
13748242	Identity and Access Management Technical Analyst	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13748295	Sr. Analyst, FP&A	Competitive	19380	3/18/2020
13748332	Project Analyst	Competitive	19341	3/18/2020
13746669	Wknd Clin Lab Scientist 2/4	Competitive	19301	3/17/2020
13746738	Registered Nurse / RN - Long-term care skilled facility	Competitive	19382	3/17/2020
13746742	Registered Nurse / RN - outpatient	Competitive	19390	3/17/2020
13746945	ISPA ELL Coordinator	Competitive	19341	3/17/2020
13747001	Senior Interface Engineer	Competitive	19355	3/17/2020
13747005	Enterprise Architect Identity and Access Management	Competitive	19355	3/17/2020
13747008	Merchandiser	Competitive	19348	3/17/2020
13747085	Food Service Assistant	Competitive	19355	3/17/2020
13747092	CAD Designer	Competitive	19382	3/17/2020
13747095	Project Manager	Competitive	19382	3/17/2020
13747098	Registration Specialist, Per Diem (Malver, PA)	Competitive	19355	3/17/2020
13747101	Rep PS II (Phleb) - Site Lead- Kennett Square, Pennsylvania	\$34054.80/year	19348	3/17/2020
13747117	Microbiology Sample Receiving Technician	Competitive	19475	3/17/2020
13747159	Director Corporate HSE	\$44245.76/year	19341	3/17/2020
13747162	Sr. Formulation Control Specialist	\$45760.00/year	19341	3/17/2020
13747163	Manager Business Intelligence	Competitive	19355	3/17/2020
13747165	Recruiter, NA	Competitive	19341	3/17/2020
13747179	Software Engineer 2	Competitive	19355	3/17/2020
13747175	EAP CARE MANAGER	Competitive	19341	3/17/2020
13747203	EAP Care Manager-Part Time	Competitive	19341	3/17/2020
13747276	Seasonal Associate - EAP	Competitive	19341	3/17/2020
		·		
13744305	Associate Underwriter- Digital Commercial Lines - 333096 Lead Teacher - 2000052Z	Competitive	19382	3/16/2020
13744331		Competitive	19372	3/16/2020
13745753	Lead Teacher - 20000464	Competitive	19372	3/16/2020
13745760 13745799	Desktop Word Processor Wknd Clin Lab Scientist 2/4 Weekends	Competitive Competitive	19382 19301	3/16/2020
12745005	Williad Clip Lab Scientist 2/4 Was lead to	C	10201	2/16/2020
13745805	Wknd Clin Lab Scientist 2/4 Weekends	Competitive	19301	3/16/2020
13745843	Senior Technical Editor - United StatesLocations	Competitive	19355	3/16/2020
13745848	Senior Environmental Services Associate	Competitive	19355	3/16/2020
13745879	Sorter Donated Clothing	Competitive	19372	3/16/2020
13745881	Material Handler DC Retail	Competitive	19311	3/16/2020
13745882	Sr Industry Directory	Competitive	19355	3/16/2020
13745888	IT Specialist 2	Competitive	19355	3/16/2020
13745962	#00381 Drug & Alcohol Case Management Specialist	Competitive	19382	3/16/2020
13745977	#00383 EMS Training Coordinator	Competitive	19320	3/16/2020
13746023	Maintenance Worker	Competitive	19464	3/16/2020
13746026	Personal Care Aide	Competitive	19464	3/16/2020
13746178	Marketing Assistant	Competitive	19355	3/16/2020

Job Posting Number	Job Title	Minimum Wage/Salary	Zip Code	Posting Date
13746183	Part Time Maintenance Technician/Grounds Keeper	Competitive	19320	3/16/2020
13746299	Sr. Accountant	Competitive	19380	3/16/2020
13746312	Machine Operator - 2nd shift	Competitive	19311	3/16/2020
13746317	Maintenance Mechanic	Competitive	19311	3/16/2020
13746319	Truck Driver 1	Competitive	19311	3/16/2020
13746333	Store Driver	Competitive	19341	3/16/2020
13744202	Consulting Manager	Competitive	19355	3/15/2020
13744207	Lot Attendant	Competitive	19382	3/15/2020
13744208	Registered Nurse (RN) - 3/4 Day Weekend Program - PACU	Competitive	19301	3/15/2020
13744221	Sonographer, Per Diem	Competitive	19301	3/15/2020
13744232	Polysomnographic Technician	Competitive	19301	3/15/2020
13744268	Director Corporate HSE	Competitive	19341	3/15/2020
13744277	Sr. Formulation Control Specialist	Competitive	19341	3/15/2020
13744278	Recruiter, NA	Competitive	19341	3/15/2020
13743921	Food Service Assistant	Competitive	19301	3/14/2020
13743983	Sales Associate - West Chester	Competitive	19382	3/14/2020
13743991	Regional Market Sector Leader - Environment	Competitive	19341	3/14/2020
13744002	Lab Document Management	Competitive	19341	3/14/2020
13744006	Accounts Payable Specialist II	Competitive	19355	3/14/2020
13744036	Manager Validation Technology and Engineering	Competitive	19341	3/14/2020
13744052	Store Driver	Competitive	19380	3/14/2020
13744054	Sales and Commercial Associate	Competitive	19380	3/14/2020
13744056	Store Driver	Competitive	19341	3/14/2020
13744075	Nurse Practitioner CN	Competitive	19301	3/14/2020
13744111	Facilities Maintenance Technician II	Competitive	19341	3/14/2020
13744146	Associate Director Finance	Competitive	19341	3/14/2020
13744153	GDEB Onsite Techical Staffing Network Team lead	Competitive	19355	3/14/2020
13744172	RN Primary Care Nurse	Competitive	19390	3/14/2020
13744181	Sr Quality Specialist Quality Auditing	Competitive	19341	3/14/2020
13744188	Accounts Payable Specialist II	Competitive	19355	3/14/2020
13711100	Accounts I dyaste specialist II	competitive	13333	3,11,2020

Job Posting Number	Job Title	Minimum Wage/Salary	Zip Code	Posting Date

Job Posting Number	Job Title	Minimum Wage/Salary	Zip Code	Posting Date
	A proud partner of the American Job Center network			